U318_UFA_AS102_D_e_220531 1/3
Transducer UFA in AS102 housing
Model designation (example)
UFA 4-20 mA 230 VAC AS102
(1) (2)  (3) (4)
Basic types
Type Article No.
'4-20 mA'
 UFA / 4-20 mA / 230 VAC / AS102   A016/051
 UFA / 4-20 mA /  24 VDC / AS102 A016/052
 UFA / 4-20 mA /  12 VDC / AS102 A016/053
'0-10 V'
 UFA /  0-10 V / 230 VAC / AS102  A016/054
 UFA /  0-10 V /  24 VDC / AS102 A016/055
 UFA /  0-10 V /  12 VDC / AS102 A016/056
UFA in AS102 housing UFA with probe ZS and measuring
tube FA Di
Properties
 for measuring flow velocity and
flow rate
 flexible use via PC interface for
modification of calibration and
parameter data
 potential-free quantity pulse,
limit value output or
'±direction' output
 easy to read, optional LCD with
instantaneous value, quantity
counter und error code
 permanent self-diagnosis
 conversion from actual to
standard flow velocity or flow
rate
 robust IP65 aluminium housing
 highly reliable even in extreme
industrial application conditions
 compatible for all Höntzsch
probes FA and measuring tubes
FA Di with and without ±direction
sensing
Parameterizable transducer UFA in IP65 aluminium housing
for use with vane wheel flow sensors FA and FA Di
for measuring flow rate and flow velocity
2/3 U318_UFA_AS102_D_e_220531
Transducer UFA in AS102 housing
(1) Transducer type